EVENT 171 FINAL OF EVENT 151 Boys 15/16 Years 200m Freestyle

Place Name

Dean MILWAIN

Martin WEBSTER
Andrew THIRLWELL
Michael A STEPHENSON
Lee RILEY

Ryan WEBSTER

Craig GIBBONS

Edward Denton
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EVENT 172 FINAL OF EVENT 151 Boys 17/18 Years 200m Freestyle

Place Name

David DAVIES

Ross DAVENPORT
Paul WEBSTER

Tom WILLDRIDGE
Matthew PERKINS
James R SMITHERS
Tom HERBERT
Andrew Mark TRACEY
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL Youth CHAMPIONSHIPS
PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 1 Friday 9" August 2002

15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years

YoB Club
(86) Co Derby
(85) CoLeeds

(85) Co Newcastle

(86) Cockermouth
(85) CoBirmham
(85) CoLeeds
(85) Maxwell
(86) Millfield

YoB Club

(85) Co Cardiff
(84) Co Derby
(84) NovaCentn

(84) Maxwell
(84) Orpington OJ
(85) T5 Ldn West
(85) CoLeeds
(85) Bo Kirklees
SPORT )
SYSTEMS)

200m Free
200m Free
200m Free
200m Free

Time
1:55.16
1:55.65
1:55.66
1:56.22
1:56.64
1.57.27
1:57.84
1:59.18

Time
1:51.65
1:51.80
1:54.63
1:55.48
1:56.08
1:56.65
1:58.05
2:01.13

Boys 200m Freestyle

D. Milwain Co Derby

B. Hay Co Birmingham

D. Davies Co Cardiff

R. Davenport ~ Co Derby
GB Pts 50 i, 100,
826 CBT  27.02........ 56.21....... 1:25.57
817 27.18........ 55.77....... 1:25.42
817 27.07........ 56.87....... 1:26.97
807 27.47........ 56.85....... 1:27.26
800 21.05........ 56.33....... 1:26.44
789 27.50........ 56.81....... 1:27.10
779 27.40........ 56.98....... 1:27.85
757 27.70........ 57.93....... 1:28.65
GB Pts 50 ... 100
891 CBT  2645....... 54.72....... 1:23.24
888 CBT  26.73........ 55.27....... 1:23.79
836 27.48........ 56.61....... 1:25.89
820 21.23........ 56.32....... 1:26.06
810 27.09........ 56.16....... 1:25.98
800 27.10........ 56.76....... 1:27.15
776 28.07........ 57.92....... 1:28.96
726 27.67........ 57.52....... 1:29.25

1.55.16 2002
15521 1998
1.51.65 2002
1.51.80 2002

@)
OMEGA

AL

P
AT

o

.-'1._ -.‘#

11/08/02 08:40:39

City Consncil



